
                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5935  Shelly Powell                 12  Brookwood                      22:38.1  7:18 
      2    2 6148  Hannah Wilcox-Borg            11  Tomah                          22:45.7  7:20 
      3    3 6013  Hannah Munson                 12  Hillsboro                      23:42.4  7:38 
      4    4 5933  Katie Gruen                    9  Brookwood                      23:59.2  7:44 
      5    5 6132  Brooke Bakken                 11  Tomah                          24:29.7  7:54 
      6    6 6031  Caeli McMahon                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                24:35.5  7:55 
      7    7 6131  Anna Apathy                   12  Tomah                          24:49.1  8:00 
      8    8 5971  Gracey Mlsna                  12  Cashton                        24:50.1  8:00 
      9    9 5936  Margarita Silva                9  Brookwood                      24:58.2  8:03 
     10   10 5932  Kimberlee Downing             10  Brookwood                      24:59.8  8:03 
     11   11 6014  Megan Salisbury               11  Hillsboro                      25:00.9  8:04 
     12   12 5937  Lainey Teynor                 10  Brookwood                      25:26.6  8:12 
     13   13 5967  Lydia Korn                    12  Cashton                        25:27.8  8:12 
     14   14 5968  Izzi Mason                    11  Cashton                        25:30.6  8:13 
     15   15 5961  Emma Gronemus                 12  Cashton                        25:45.5  8:18 
     16   16 5974  Emma Schlesner                11  Cashton                        26:06.3  8:25 
     17   17 6081  Alyssa Husker                  9  Riverdale                      26:14.9  8:27 
     18   18 6035  Hannah Peterson               12  Melrose-Mindoro                26:48.1  8:38 
     19   19 6002  Trinity Vento                 10  De Soto                        27:06.5  8:44 
     20   20 5930  Samantha Atteln               12  Brookwood                      27:06.9  8:44 
     21   21 6141  Jennie Jorgensen              12  Tomah                          27:26.2  8:50 
     22   22 5965  Paige Hoeft                   10  Cashton                        27:35.1  8:53 
     23   23 5931  Autumn Coleman                10  Brookwood                      27:45.2  8:56 
     24   24 6000  Lily Milliren                 10  De Soto                        28:00.3  9:01 
     25   25 5969  Alyssa Meyers                 11  Cashton                        28:05.9  9:03 
     26   26 6144  Cassie Lenning                10  Tomah                          28:07.2  9:04 
     27   27 6143  Maddy Kline                   10  Tomah                          28:11.5  9:05 
     28   28 6095  Ashley Schmitt-Bright         12  Riverdale                      28:19.6  9:08 
     29   29 6025  Kacy Anderson                 10  Melrose-Mindoro                28:28.4  9:10 
     30   30 6033  Nora Moormann                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                28:52.1  9:18 
     31   31 6030  Brook Gunther                 11  Melrose-Mindoro                28:59.6  9:20 
     32   32 6076  Gracie Anderson                9  Riverdale                      29:15.2  9:25 
     33   33 6009  McKenzie Bell                 12  Hillsboro                      29:23.4  9:28 
     34   34 6011  Mia Brown                     12  Hillsboro                      29:23.6  9:28 
     35   35 6015  Faith Seeley                   9  Hillsboro                      29:31.5  9:31 
     36   36 6012  Shelby Brown                  10  Hillsboro                      29:44.0  9:35 
     37   37 6136  Alyssa Alden                  12  Tomah                          29:48.1  9:36 
     38      6172  Lizzie Udelhoven              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                30:27.3  9:49 
     39      7285  Kelsey Fisk                   12  West Central                   30:37.2  9:52 
     40   38 6008  Mea Beckwith                  10  Hillsboro                      32:04.7 10:20 
     41   39 6080  Auryon Havlik                  9  Riverdale                      32:11.9 10:22 
     42      6170  Maureen Cooley                11  Wauzeka-Steuben                32:24.1 10:26 
     43      7288  Kirstin Hoffland              12  West Central                   32:30.4 10:28 
     44   40 5999  Maddie Jacobson               10  De Soto                        33:00.2 10:38 
     45   41 6085  Abbey Knoble                  10  Riverdale                      33:23.7 10:45 
     46      6046  Julia Klafka                  12  Necedah                        33:52.1 10:55 
     47      6049  Gabby Wilhorn                 12  Necedah                        35:33.0 11:27 
     48   42 5998  Michelle Berra                10  De Soto                        35:47.0 11:32 
     49   43 6001  Emma Overby                   10  De Soto                        41:47.0 13:27 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                      Ontario, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    36  Brookwood                             (24:24.4  122:01.9 2:48.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Shelly Powell                  12 22:38.1
  2      4  Katie Gruen                     9 23:59.2
  3      9  Margarita Silva                 9 24:58.2
  4     10  Kimberlee Downing              10 24:59.8
  5     12  Lainey Teynor                  10 25:26.6
  6   ( 20) Samantha Atteln                12 27:06.9
  7   ( 23) Autumn Coleman                 10 27:45.2
  
  2.    61  Tomah                                 (25:31.6  127:37.9 5:21.5)
====================================================
  1      2  Hannah Wilcox-Borg             11 22:45.7
  2      5  Brooke Bakken                  11 24:29.7
  3      7  Anna Apathy                    12 24:49.1
  4     21  Jennie Jorgensen               12 27:26.2
  5     26  Cassie Lenning                 10 28:07.2
  6   ( 27) Maddy Kline                    10 28:11.5
  7   ( 37) Alyssa Alden                   12 29:48.1
  
  3.    66  Cashton                               (25:32.1  127:40.3 1:16.2)
====================================================
  1      8  Gracey Mlsna                   12 24:50.1
  2     13  Lydia Korn                     12 25:27.8
  3     14  Izzi Mason                     11 25:30.6
  4     15  Emma Gronemus                  12 25:45.5
  5     16  Emma Schlesner                 11 26:06.3
  6   ( 22) Paige Hoeft                    10 27:35.1
  7   ( 25) Alyssa Meyers                  11 28:05.9
  
  4.   114  Melrose-Mindoro                       (27:32.8  137:43.7 4:24.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Caeli McMahon                  10 24:35.5
  2     18  Hannah Peterson                12 26:48.1
  3     29  Kacy Anderson                  10 28:28.4
  4     30  Nora Moormann                  12 28:52.1
  5     31  Brook Gunther                  11 28:59.6
  
  5.   116  Hillsboro                             (27:24.4  137:01.8 5:49.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Hannah Munson                  12 23:42.4
  2     11  Megan Salisbury                11 25:00.9
  3     33  McKenzie Bell                  12 29:23.4
  4     34  Mia Brown                      12 29:23.6
  5     35  Faith Seeley                    9 29:31.5
  6   ( 36) Shelby Brown                   10 29:44.0
  7   ( 38) Mea Beckwith                   10 32:04.7
  
  6.   157  Riverdale                             (29:53.1  149:25.3 7:08.8)
====================================================
  1     17  Alyssa Husker                   9 26:14.9
  2     28  Ashley Schmitt-Bright          12 28:19.6
  3     32  Gracie Anderson                 9 29:15.2
  4     39  Auryon Havlik                   9 32:11.9
  5     41  Abbey Knoble                   10 33:23.7
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                                     Brookwood High School
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                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   168  De Soto                               (33:08.2  165:41.014:40.5)
====================================================
  1     19  Trinity Vento                  10 27:06.5
  2     24  Lily Milliren                  10 28:00.3
  3     40  Maddie Jacobson                10 33:00.2
  4     42  Michelle Berra                 10 35:47.0
  5     43  Emma Overby                    10 41:47.0



                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5959  Carly Butzler                 11  Cashton                        27:26.6  8:50 
      2    2 5972  Chelsie Paulsen                9  Cashton                        27:33.1  8:53 
      3    3 6137  Jenna Hausman                 11  Tomah                          27:37.3  8:54 
      4      6029  Ingrid Froevig                12  Melrose-Mindoro                28:57.5  9:20 
      5    4 5957  Kailey Beck                   12  Cashton                        29:53.1  9:38 
      6    5 5964  Bonita Hanley                 11  Cashton                        30:21.0  9:47 
      7    6 5970  Olivia Meyers                 12  Cashton                        30:31.0  9:50 
      8    7 6142  Kellie Jorgensen               9  Tomah                          30:33.1  9:51 
      9      6036  Monika Tracey                 12  Melrose-Mindoro                30:43.6  9:54 
     10      5934  Elizabeth Hock                12  Brookwood                      30:53.2  9:57 
     11    8 6147  Autumn Sparks                 12  Tomah                          31:02.1 10:00 
     12    9 6138  Reyna Herold                  12  Tomah                          31:54.0 10:17 
     13   10 6135  Ava Harmel                    10  Tomah                          32:00.5 10:19 
     14   11 6139  Joy Hilson                    10  Tomah                          32:03.7 10:20 
     15   12 6146  Sammy Spang                   12  Tomah                          33:18.3 10:44 
     16      6034  Arianna Mulholland             9  Melrose-Mindoro                34:37.1 11:09 
     17      6089  Kenlee Mathews                12  Riverdale                      36:18.3 11:42 
     18      6032  Alex Miller                   11  Melrose-Mindoro                41:45.3 13:27 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                      Ontario, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    18  Cashton                               (29:09.0  145:44.8 3:04.4)
====================================================
  1      1  Carly Butzler                  11 27:26.6
  2      2  Chelsie Paulsen                 9 27:33.1
  3      4  Kailey Beck                    12 29:53.1
  4      5  Bonita Hanley                  11 30:21.0
  5      6  Olivia Meyers                  12 30:31.0
  
  2.    37  Tomah                                 (30:37.4  153:07.0 4:23.2)
====================================================
  1      3  Jenna Hausman                  11 27:37.3
  2      7  Kellie Jorgensen                9 30:33.1
  3      8  Autumn Sparks                  12 31:02.1
  4      9  Reyna Herold                   12 31:54.0
  5     10  Ava Harmel                     10 32:00.5
  6   ( 11) Joy Hilson                     10 32:03.7
  7   ( 12) Sammy Spang                    12 33:18.3



                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
      1    1 5949  Amelia Muellenberg             8  Brookwood Junior High           13:30.5  6:48 
      2    2 5947  Alexis Lacy                    8  Brookwood Junior High           13:39.4  6:53 
      3    3 6205  Addyson Ferguson               6  West Salem Middle School        14:08.0  7:07 
      4    4 5966  Isabell Korn                   7  Cashton                         14:15.4  7:11 
      5    5 6210  Samantha Laidlaw               8  West Salem Middle School        14:20.6  7:13 
      6    6 5945  Savannah Groom                 7  Brookwood Junior High           14:32.5  7:19 
      7    7 6211  Olivia Maki                    6  West Salem Middle School        14:33.3  7:20 
      8    8 7310  Lupita Ruiz                    8  Tomah                           14:42.2  7:24 
      9    9 7309  Avery Hagan                    8  Tomah                           14:50.8  7:28 
     10   10 6091  Olivia Miess                   6  Riverdale                       14:56.4  7:31 
     11   11 5948  Ruby Muehlenkamp               6  Brookwood Junior High           15:06.3  7:36 
     12   12 6209  Addison Jehn                   6  West Salem Middle School        15:06.3  7:36 
     13   13 6215  Mia Olson                      7  West Salem Middle School        15:07.7  7:37 
     14   14 5960  Makayla Gooselaw               7  Cashton                         15:08.0  7:37 
     15      6123  Alice Palamaruk                8  Royall                          15:11.3  7:39 
     16   15 5962  Kate Gronemus                  8  Cashton                         15:21.6  7:44 
     17   16 7297  Kaelyn Kelly                   6  Tomah                           15:36.2  7:51 
     18      6010  Jaelyn Bloor                   8  Hillsboro                       15:38.1  7:52 
     19   17 6217  Natalee Reichert               6  West Salem Middle School        15:38.6  7:53 
     20   18 6218  Addie Schwarz                  8  West Salem Middle School        15:40.7  7:54 
     21   19 5953  Alice Wiedmeyer                7  Brookwood Junior High           15:42.0  7:54 
     22      6208  Maia Hutchens                  6  West Salem Middle School        15:44.8  7:56 
     23      6121  Bria Gruen                     6  Royall                          15:44.9  7:56 
     24      6203  Josie Brudos                   6  West Salem Middle School        15:45.6  7:56 
     25   20 5973  Aubrey Peterson                7  Cashton                         15:47.9  7:57 
     26      6212  McKenna Mattie                 6  West Salem Middle School        16:00.8  8:04 
     27   21 5950  Ellie Theiman                  6  Brookwood Junior High           16:09.0  8:08 
     28      6207  Emma Harman                    7  West Salem Middle School        16:13.4  8:10 
     29   22 5951  Brynn Thurston                 6  Brookwood Junior High           16:21.3  8:14 
     30   23 7311  Lily Joyce                     8  Tomah                           16:27.9  8:17 
     31      6219  Elise Schwarz                  6  West Salem Middle School        16:29.9  8:18 
     32      6213  Addison Mau                    7  West Salem Middle School        16:32.5  8:20 
     33      6206  Emily Graham                   6  West Salem Middle School        16:35.9  8:21 
     34   24 2976  Lily Sass                      7  Tomah                           16:35.9  8:21 
     35   25 6097  Hannah Tomas                   8  Riverdale                       16:50.6  8:29 
     36      6126  Aunika Wopat                   6  Royall                          16:55.3  8:31 
     37      5946  Elanor Hock                    7  Brookwood Junior High           17:10.4  8:39 
     38   26 7302  Laney Champlin                 6  Tomah                           17:10.5  8:39 
     39   27 6086  Emily Knoble                   6  Riverdale                       17:12.9  8:40 
     40      5952  Deanna Wallace                 7  Brookwood Junior High           17:24.9  8:46 
     41      6216  Ella Owens                     6  West Salem Middle School        17:27.2  8:47 
     42      6202  Elyse Bee                      8  West Salem Middle School        17:30.2  8:49 
     43   28 6084  Shane Jones-Caraway            6  Riverdale                       17:33.3  8:50 
     44      6214  Celia Mitchell                 8  West Salem Middle School        17:39.5  8:53 
     45   29 9735  Lydia Boettcher                8  Tomah                           17:52.6  9:00 
     46   30 6079  Cayley Carter                  6  Riverdale                       18:01.4  9:04 
     47   31 6077  Lily Barr                      6  Riverdale                       18:03.8  9:06 
     48   32 5975  Audrey Weber                   6  Cashton                         18:06.6  9:07 
     49   33 5963  Makena Hall                    6  Cashton                         18:15.3  9:11 
     50      7312  Josie Bailey                   8  Tomah                           18:18.4  9:13 
     51   34 6094  Samantha Schlehlein            8  Riverdale                       18:29.5  9:18 
     52      6047  Angelina McNally               8  Necedah                         18:40.7  9:24 
     53      7307  Syronna Roe                    7  Tomah                           19:25.0  9:46 
     54      6122  Zoe Morris                     7  Royall                          19:28.9  9:48 
     55      7298  Piper Brown                    6  Tomah                           19:30.1  9:49 
     56      6083  Ava Jones                      6  Riverdale                       19:35.7  9:52 
     57      7304  Kendall Abney                  6  Tomah                           20:07.1 10:08 
     58      6087  Megan Kreul                    6  Riverdale                       21:00.4 10:34 
     59   35 5958  Julia Boisen                   8  Cashton                         21:05.0 10:37 
     60      7299  Mackenzie Perry                6  Tomah                           21:12.3 10:40 
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                          Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                        Brookwood High School
                                         Ontario, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Girls' Middle School 3200 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                            Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ==============================  ======= ===== 
     61      7301  Kelly Jump                     6  Tomah                           26:16.6 13:13 
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                       Lloyd Luethe - Dustin Levy Memorial Invitational
                                     Brookwood High School
                                      Ontario, Wisconsin
                                      September 21, 2019
                                        
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                           **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
  
  1.    39  Brookwood Junior High                 (14:30.2  72:30.7 2:11.5)
====================================================
  1      1  Amelia Muellenberg              8 13:30.5
  2      2  Alexis Lacy                     8 13:39.4
  3      6  Savannah Groom                  7 14:32.5
  4     11  Ruby Muehlenkamp                6 15:06.3
  5     19  Alice Wiedmeyer                 7 15:42.0
  6   ( 21) Ellie Theiman                   6 16:09.0
  7   ( 22) Brynn Thurston                  6 16:21.3
  
  2.    40  West Salem Middle School              (14:39.2  73:15.9 0:59.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Addyson Ferguson                6 14:08.0
  2      5  Samantha Laidlaw                8 14:20.6
  3      7  Olivia Maki                     6 14:33.3
  4     12  Addison Jehn                    6 15:06.3
  5     13  Mia Olson                       7 15:07.7
  6   ( 17) Natalee Reichert                6 15:38.6
  7   ( 18) Addie Schwarz                   8 15:40.7
  
  3.    80  Tomah                                 (15:38.6  78:13.0 1:53.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Lupita Ruiz                     8 14:42.2
  2      9  Avery Hagan                     8 14:50.8
  3     16  Kaelyn Kelly                    6 15:36.2
  4     23  Lily Joyce                      8 16:27.9
  5     24  Lily Sass                       7 16:35.9
  6   ( 26) Laney Champlin                  6 17:10.5
  7   ( 29) Lydia Boettcher                 8 17:52.6
  
  4.    85  Cashton                               (15:43.9  78:39.5 3:51.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Isabell Korn                    7 14:15.4
  2     14  Makayla Gooselaw                7 15:08.0
  3     15  Kate Gronemus                   8 15:21.6
  4     20  Aubrey Peterson                 7 15:47.9
  5     32  Audrey Weber                    6 18:06.6
  6   ( 33) Makena Hall                     6 18:15.3
  7   ( 35) Julia Boisen                    8 21:05.0
  
  5.   120  Riverdale                             (16:55.0  84:34.6 3:05.0)
====================================================
  1     10  Olivia Miess                    6 14:56.4
  2     25  Hannah Tomas                    8 16:50.6
  3     27  Emily Knoble                    6 17:12.9
  4     28  Shane Jones-Caraway             6 17:33.3
  5     30  Cayley Carter                   6 18:01.4
  6   ( 31) Lily Barr                       6 18:03.8
  7   ( 34) Samantha Schlehlein             8 18:29.5


